1.00 2  140.008355195  140.0027  0.00LADIES SLIP  DISEL  170.00

1.00 3  140.008355195  140.0027  0.00LADIES SLIP  DISEL  170.00

1.00 4  450.0059623A  450.0027  0.00LAIDES SHIRT   450.00

1.00 5  750.0084695XL  750.0027  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  39  895.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

5.00

1880.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  1880.00Total  2235.00